Załącznik Nr 7 do Uchwały Nr XXVI/252/2008

Rady Gminy  Ostrów Wielkopolski

z  dnia  29 grudnia 2008 r.

DOTACJE  

DLA  INSTYTUCJI  KULTURY
	Nazwa instytucji
	Klasyfikacja
	Budżet 2009 rok

	
	Dział
	Rozdział
	§
	Kwota

	GMINNY OŚRODEK KULTURY

WYSOCKO WIELKIE
	921
	92109
	2480
	250.000

	GMINNA BIBLIOTEKA

GORZYCE   WIELKIE
	921


	92116
	2480
	547.000

	RAZEM
	797.000


